
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2558
ANSWERED ON:30.08.2007
MISMANAGEMENT AND ROBBERY AT IGI AIRPORT
Prabhu Shri Suresh Prabhakar

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the mismanagement and robbery cases are increasing at IGI Airport;

(b) if so, the number of such cases reported during the last six months; and

(c) the action taken by the Government on each case and the outcome thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI PRAFUL PATEL)

(a),(b) & (c): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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